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ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF BACHELOR DEGREE PROGRAMMES WITH HONOURS
ISLAMIC SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF MALAYSIA

2012/2013 ACADEMIC SESSION
(FACULTY OF LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT, FACULTY OF QURANIC AND SUNNAH 

STUDIES, FACULTY OF SYARIAH AND LAW, FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND MUAMALAT, 
FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY & FACULTY OF MAJOR LANGUAGE STUDIES)

SEMESTER I
ACTIVITIES

* DATES DURATION

University Registration of New Students 1 September 2012 1 day

Course Registration of New Students 2 September 2012 1 day

Ta’aruf Week of New Students 3 – 9 September 2012 1 week

Course Registration of Senior Students (online) 6 – 9 September 2012 4 days

Language Support Program I 6 – 9 September 2012 4 days

Lectures 10 September – 25 October 2012 7 weeks

Middle Semester Break I 26 October – 4 November 2012 1 week

Lectures 5 November – 23 December 2012 7 weeks

Study Break 24 December 2012 – 1 January 2013 1 week

Examination 2 – 20 January 2013 3 weeks

Inter Semester Vacation I 21 January – 17 February 2013 4 weeks

Language Support Program II 21 January – 2 February 2013 2 weeks

SEMESTER I
ACTIVITIES

* DATES DURATION

Course Registration (online) 14 – 17 February 2013 4 days

Lectures 18 February– 7 April 2013 7 weeks

Middle Semester Break II 8 – 14 April 2013 1 week

Lectures 15 April – 2 June 2013 7 weeks

Study Break 3 – 9 June 2013 1 week

Examination 10 – 30 June 2013 3 weeks

Inter Semester Vacation II 1 July – 1 September 2013 9 weeks

Language Support Program III 1 – 12 July 2013 2 weeks

* Subject to change
* As endorsed in the Special Senate Meeting held on 15th February 2012
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FEDERAL TERRITORIES, NEGERI SEMBILAN AND SELANGOR PUBLIC HOLIDAY

* YEAR
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

2012 2013

New Year 1 January (Sunday) 1 January (Tuesday)

Yang di-Pertuan Negeri Sembilan’s Birthday

(Nilai Campus Only)
14 January (Saturday) 14 January (Monday)

Chinese New Year
23 and 24 January

(Monday and Tuesday)

10 and 11 February

(Sunday and Monday)

Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday 5 February (Sunday) 24 January (Thursday)

Thaipusam Day 7 February (Tuesday) 27 January (Sunday)

Worker’s Day 1 May (Tuesday) 1 May (Wednesday)

Wesak Day 5 May (Saturday) 25 May (Saturday)

SPB Yang di-Pertuan Agong’s Birthday 2 June (Saturday) 1 June (Saturday)

Israk and Mikraj

(Nilai Campus Only)
17 June (Sunday) 6 June (Thursday)

Nuzul Al-Quran

(Pandan Indah Branch Campus Only)
6 August (Monday) 26 July (Friday)

Hari Raya Puasa
19 and 20 August

(Sunday and Monday)

8 and 9 August

(Thursday and Friday)

National Day 31 August (Friday) 31 August (Saturday)

Malaysia Day 16 September (Sunday) 16 September (Monday)

Hari Raya Qurban 26 October (Friday) 15 October (Tuesday)

Deepavali 13 November (Tuesday) 3 November (Sunday)

1 Muharram 15 November (Thursday) 5 November (Tuesday)

Sultan Selangor’s Birthday

(Pandan Indah Branch Campus Only)
11 December (Tuesday) 11 December (Wednesday)

Christmas Day 25 December (Tuesday) 25 December (Wednesday)

* Subject to change


